Th
er
m
al
 T
ra
ns
fe

ro
d
uc
ts
   Thermal Transfer
NC Nylon cloth wire markers (Cont’d)
101
Catalog 1654227 Dimensions not italicized are Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 01-05 in millimeters while dimensions reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
in inches are italicized. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
Ordering information
Product dimensions
Product Package Labels Label width (A) Label height (B) Horizontal repeat (C) Vertical repeat (D) Web width (E)
order code quantity across mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
NC-076191-10-9 10,000 8 7.6 0.300 19.1 0.750 7.6 0.300 22.2 0.875 67.3 2.650
* NC-127191-10-9 10,000 4 12.7 0.500 19.1 0.750 15.2 0.600 22.2 0.875 63.5 2.500
NC-127365-10-9 10,000 6 12.7 0.500 36.5 1.437 16.8 0.662 42.2 1.661 102.8 4.046
* NC-191254-10-9 10,000 4 19.1 0.750 25.4 1.000 22.2 0.875 31.8 1.250 91.7 3.611
NC-191762-5-9 5,000 3 19.1 0.750 76.2 3.000 21.6 0.850 88.9 3.500 68.2 2.686
* NC-250381-10-9 10,000 4 24.9 0.980 38.1 1.500 27.4 1.080 47.6 1.875 113.5 4.470
NC-254254-10-9 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 25.4 1.000 27.9 1.100 28.6 1.125 87.4 3.440
* NC-381381-2.5-9 2,500 2 38.1 1.500 38.1 1.500 44.5 1.750 40.8 1.607 88.9 3.500
* NC-381635-5-9 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 63.5 2.500 40.6 1.600 66.7 2.625 84.7 3.336
NC-508508-3-9 3,000 1 50.8 2.000 50.8 2.000 N/A N/A 54.6 2.150 54.0 2.130
**  NNOOTTEE::  SSttaannddaarrdd  FFoorrmmaatt  NNoott  CCoommppaattiibbllee  wwiitthh  TT220000  PPrriinntteerrss*